2020/12/23

#WS0O11286748 (@ Paid ) ( @ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
November 03, 2020 at 1:58 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #WSO11286748-F1
USPS

92612927094 > ( Delivered

1

H ASOG Scrub Sponge Kitchen Dish Sponges
SKU: 7F-G77H-PE31

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 03

This order was archived.
@ You captured $10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Orders ~ #WS0O11286748 ~ Shopify

$8.99 x 1

Order confirmation email was sent to Corygmail‘com).

$10.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

ColR o p'aced this order on Online Store (checkout #137422045562681).

https://weishow.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21070573229511?orderListBeta=true

$8.99

$8.99
$1.41
$10.40
$10.40

8:33 PM
8:33 PM
8:30 PM
1:58 PM
1:58 PM

1:58 PM

Customer

Col

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

Wi cor

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

cory I
I
lakewood cO 80 Gz

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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Edit
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