## #WSO11286748 • Paid • Fulfilled Archive

## November 03, 2020 at 1:58 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #WSO11286748-F1   USPS   92612927094				<b>Customer</b> Cor <b>nel</b> 1 order	
Paid	ASOG Scrub Sponge Kitchen Dish Sponges SKU: 7F-G77H-PE31	\$8.99 × 1	\$8.99	CONTACT INFORMATION Wice Management of the second s	Edit
Subtotal Shipping <b>Total</b> Paid by cust	1 item Standard(1.0kg) tomer		\$8.99 \$1.41 <b>\$10.40</b> \$10.40	SHIPPING ADDRESS Cory Cory Cory Cory Cory Cory Cory Cory	Edit
Timeline NOVEMBER 03				<b>BILLING ADDRESS</b> Same as shipping address	
You	order was archived. captured \$10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout. fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.		8:33 PM 8:33 PM 8:30 PM		
I.	er confirmation email was sent to Cory <b>Constant of Cory</b> @gmail.c 4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout. Fon placed this order on Online Store (checkout #137422045562681)		1:58 PM 1:58 PM 1:58 PM		